AUTUMN URBAN SPRINTS 2015

Pos Name
1 Janne
Mark
2 Jake
3 Gordon
4 Angel
5 David
6 Bob
7 Evgueni
8 Robert
9 Chris
10 lan
11 Rachel
12 Lachlan
Mikaela
13 James
14 Alex
15 Pete
16 Alistair
17 Olivia
Patrick
18 Sam
19 Rory
20 Tom
21 Keith
Adrian
22 Kirsty
Carl
Phil
23 Colinne
24 Graham
25 Fiona, June, Fiona
26 lain
27 Liz
28 Rachel
Duncan
29 Bob
30 Katrina
31 Alex
32 Stuart
33 Tim
34 Donald
35 Julia
Louise
36 Sato
37 Steve
38 Karen
39 Kenny
Richard
40 Jackie
Jonathan
Corinne
41 Marianne
42 Sarah
43 Tuuli
44 Jenny
Anne
45 Morven+Kirsty
46 Louise
Luke
William
47 Rosie
Jenny
Ach
Luisa
Malia

Best M/W JU16/J/Open/V/SV/UV

Heikkinen
Stockton
Chapman
Urquhart
lliev

Kirk
Sheridan
Chepelin
Hickling
Cowley
Hamilton
Scott

Kirk
Kolistanikova
Cruikshank
Lang
Lawrence
Chapman
Coman
Lang
Gomersall
O'Murray
Hindson
Roberts
Wwill
Robson
Boyd
Campbell
Boniface
Salway

McLeod
Sloan
Salway
Grassie
Daly
McLeod
Maclachlan
Anderson
Griffin
Grassie
Lust
Provan
Kuitunen
Spencer
Maxwell
Lang
Salway
Spencer
Lenton
Moir
Lang
Hodgkinson
Toivonen
Hinks
Hoy
Farquharson
Ryan
Taylor
Nicolson
Fletcher
Hindson
Vicky
Siegel
Zinn

Best Newcomer M/W

Club
AUOC
GRAMP
MAROC
AIRE
AUOC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
IND
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
AUOC
IND
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
IND
MAROC
GRAMP
IND
IND
GRAMP
AUOC
MAROC
IND
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
SLOW
GRAMP
EUOC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GANDAL
MOR
AUOC
IND
AUOC
MAROC
GRAMP
IND
MAROC
IND
MAROC
AUOC
GRAMP
IND
AUOC
IND
GRAMP
GRAMP
IND
HHR
HHR
IND
IND
AUOC
AUOC
AUOC

Categories: UltraVet/SuperVet/Vet/Open/Junior/U16 shadowed

Age Class Category

M21
M21
M16
M35
M21
M45
M45
M50
M60
M21
M55
W50
M16
w21
M21
M14
M50
M14
w14
M12
M50
M21
M21
M55
M40
W21?
M35
M21
W20
M14
W60
M55
W45
W12
M21
M55
w21
M21
M50
M45
M55
W20
W21?
w21
M60
w21
M50
M50
W55
M55
W20
W45
w21
W20
w21
W55
W10
w21
M18
M40
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21

MOpen
MOpen
Ml
MOpen
MOpen
MV

MV

MV
MSV
MOpen
MSV
WV

Ml
WOpen
MOpen
MuU16
MV

Ml
Wu16
MuU16
MV
MOpen
MOpen
MSV
MV
WOpen
MOpen
MOpen
WOpen
MuU1l6
WSV
MSV
WV
Wwu16
MOpen
MSV
WOpen
MOpen
YA

YA
MSV
WOpen
WOpen
WOpen
MSV
WOpen
MV

MV
WSV
MSV
WOpen
Wv
WOpen
WOpen
WOpen
WSV
Wwu16
WOpen
Ml

MV
WOpen
WOpen
WOpen
WOpen
WOpen

Jule

DP & F

50
50
1

39
37

1
44
36
40
29
35
26

34

1
47
25

1
41

32

33

23

31

38

30

28
27

24

W &V Ps

44
50

47
41
28
50
38
35
40
30
21
36
24
26
19
34

15
17
29
33
31

25
27

13
23

12

18

11

39

37

32

22
20

16

14

Junior shadowed

Junior

B
50

44
47
40
50

35
41

39
33
37

38
32

30

36

31

29
28

34

\
SV

H & SP

50
44
47
41
1
34
36
40

35
50
29
32
27
26
19
39
20
23

33

19
28
24
15

17

37

31

30

25

22
21

18

16

Veteran 40+

AU
50
50
44
1
47
36
32
41
39
40
35
1
27
31
30

38

1
26

37
33
34
24

28

29

25

Superveteran 55+

Yellow highlight = Organiser

Best 3 of 5
150
150
141
135
128
125
123
122
118
116
114
112
100
100
95
92
91
87
71
70
70
69
68
66
59
59
56
56

56
55
50
49
46
40
39
39
38
37
34
32
31
30
30
29
28
27
25
25
24
22
22
22
20
18
16
16
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